
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Lily O'Briens Crispy Butterscotch Chocolate 110g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Lily O'Briens Chocolates, Green Road, Newbridge, Kildare, Ireland, W12 D424
Supplier Name and Address Lily O'Briens Chocolates, Green Road, Newbridge, Kildare, Ireland, W12 D424

Ingredients Milk Chocolate 88% [Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, 
Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Butterscotch Pieces 10% 
[Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cream (MILK), Butter (MILK)], Cocoa Butter, Salt.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin IRELAND

Storage Instructions Please store your chocolates in a cool dry place 15-18 °C away from moisture, strong sunlight 
and odours.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2250

Fat 32

Carbohydrate 56

Fibre 1.8

Energy (kcal) 539

of which saturates 20

of which sugars 52

Protein 6.6

Salt 0.29

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Belvoir Farms Drinks Ltd Botanical Soda Spicy Ginger Fizz   500ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Belvoir Farms Drinks Ltd, Belvoir Farms Drinks Ltd, Barkestone Lane, Bottesford, 
Leicestershire, United Kingdom, NG130DH

Supplier Name and Address Belvoir Farms Drinks Ltd, Belvoir Farm Drinks Ltd, Barkestone Lane, Bottesford, 
Leicestershire, United Kingdom, NG130DH

Ingredients Carbonated spring water, sugar, lemon juice from concentrate, fresh root ginger 
infusion 2%, ginger juice, yuzu juice, natural extracts including Thai lime leaf & 
Japanese Sancho peppercorn.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Crafted in the UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dark place. Once opened please keep in the fridge and use within 3 days.

Instructions for use Best served chilled.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 81

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 4.5

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 19

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 4.4

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Loch Ness Bakery Toffee Fudge Cookie Creams 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Macleans Highland Bakery, 16 West Rd, Greshop Industrial Estate, Forres, 
MORAYSHIRE, Inverness, IV36 2GW

Supplier Name and Address Loch Ness Bakery Ltd, C/O Mitchells Roberton George House, 36 North Hanover 
Street, Glasgow, City of Glasgow, , G1 2AD

Ingredients BISCUIT 72%: WHEAT Flour [Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Margarine [Vegetable 
Oil (Palm & Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring], Sugar, Maize Starch, Butter 
(MILK), Salt. TOFFEE CREAM FILLING 28%: Sugar, Palm Oil, Skimmed MILK Powder, 
Cocoa Powder,

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soybeans 

Country of Origin Scotland

Storage Instructions Store in (a secret) cool, dark place. Once opened store in an airtight container.

Instructions for use Ready to eat

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2069

Fat 27.6

Carbohydrate 59.9

Fibre 1.1

Energy (kcal) 495

of which saturates 13.7

of which sugars 31.2

Protein 4.4

Salt 0.5

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No
Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Mr Filbert's Honey & Peppercorn Mixed Nuts 40g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Filbert's Fine Foods., Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, 
Somerset, United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Supplier Name and Address Filbert's Fine Foods Limited, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, 
Somerset, United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Ingredients Roasted Mixed NUTS 93%, (PEANUTS 58%, CASHEWS (NUTS) 25%, ALMONDS (NUTS) 
17%), Sugar, Sea Salt, Rapeseed Oil, Honey, 1%, Cracked Pink Peppercorns 1%,

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts Yes

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Snack

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2455

Fat 47.2

Carbohydrate 14.8

Fibre 8

Energy (kcal) 592

of which saturates 5.7

of which sugars 10.9

Protein 23.2

Salt 0.9

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Olives Et Al Crunchy Habas Picante Spiced Beans (Colour Block Labels)  60g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Olives Et Al, Olives Et Al, Unit 1, Sturminster Newton, Dorset, United Kingdom, DT10 
2GA

Supplier Name and Address Olives Et Al, Olives Et Al, Unit 1, Sturminster Newton, Dorset, United Kingdom, DT10 
2GA

Ingredients Broadbeans (68%), Palm Oil*, WHEAT Flour, Cane Sugar, Chilli Powder, Garlic, Salt, 
Pepper *Our Palm Oil is RSPO Approved so its certified as sustainable

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions In a cool dark place and once opened use within 3 weeks.

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2100

Fat 25.2

Carbohydrate 55.5

Fibre 8

Energy (kcal) 502

of which saturates 11.4

of which sugars 11.4

Protein 13.4

Salt 1.5

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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